
First name Last name Title Email
Arianna Anderson Teacher Assistant aanderson@kippok.org

MaDonna Arnold Director of STEM marnold@kippok.org

Tiara Blair
6th Grade 

Science/Bus Driver tblair@kippok.org
Brock Bredy Systems Analyst bbredy@kippok.org

Elizabeth Brito Spanish ebrito@kippok.org

Michael Carter

School 
Leader/Interim 

Executive Director mcarter@kippok.org

Michelle Catchings

5th Grade 
Math/Science, 

Grade Level Chair mcatchings@kippok.org

Ashley Cooks
MS Assistant 

Principal, Literacy acooks@kippok.org

David Duplissis

6th Grade Math, 
Grade Level Chair,

Athletic Director dduplissis@kippok.org
Brittney Ellis 1st Grade bellis@kippok.org

Ana Estebane Office Manager aestebane@kippok.org
Micah Fleming Teacher Assistant mfleming@kippok.org
Tiffany Fleming 1st Grade tfleming@kippok.org
Kesha Foster 7th Grade Science kfoster@kippok.org

Richard Gates 8th Grade Math rgates@kippok.org
Bryanna Gray Teacher Assistant bgray@kippok.org
Daniel Hall Data Manager dhall@kippok.org

Charlae Harper 7th Grade Reading charper@kippok.org
Aszaree Hood School Nurse ahood@kippok.org

Crystal Hoogeveen

ELL Coordinator & 
Reading 

Interventionist choogeveen@kippok.org

Eddie Horsey
8th Grade Social 

Studies ehorsey@kippok.org
Shermaine Hunt Pre-Kindergarten shunt@kippok.org

Margaret Inzinga
Special Education 

Site Manager minzinga@kippok.org

Danielle Jones
7th Grade Social 

Studies djones@kippok.org
Eldridge Kindle Teacher Assistant ekindle@kippok.org

Edwin Kinnard
Physical Education 

- Middle School ekinnard@kippok.org

Kaneta Lee

5th Grade 
Reading/Social 

Studies klee@kippok.org

Adam Liberty
Physical Education 

- Elementary aliberty@kippok.org
Jeshaiah Love 8th Grade Science jlove@kippok.org



First name Last name Title Email

Donterrio Marzett
School Leader 

Manager dmarzett@kippok.org
Gabriel McCarroll Office Assistant gnccarroll@kippok.org
Jeryme McCrary Music jmccrary@kippok.org

Aneesha Moore
6th Grade Social 

Studies amoore@kippok.org
Darius Morris 8th Grade Reading dmorris@kippok.org

Melissa Stotler

Director of 
Teaching & 

Learning molgine@kippok.org

Morgan Perkins
ES Assistant 

School Leader mperkins@kippok.org

Te'Aundra Perry
Pre-Kindergarten, 
Grade Level Chair tperry@kippok.org

Moriah Perry Pre-Kindergarten mperry@kippok.org
Nathaniel Pollard Paraprofessional npollard@kippok.org

Ashley Randle
KIPP Forward 

Director arandle@kippok.org
Alexius Rayford Drama arayford@kippok.org

Jared Roddam
SPED 

Paraprofessional jroddam@kippok.org
D'Juania Smith 6th Grade Reading dsmith@kippok.org

Gjasmine Waiters

MS Assistant 
School Leader, 

STEM gwaiters@kippok.org

Andrea Walker
Director of Special 

Education awalker@kippok.org

Allysa Ware
Director of 

Community Impact aware@kippok.org
Sharyce Williams Kindergarten shwilliams@kippok.org
Ja'Nea Williams Kindergarten jwilliams@kippok.org

Veneicia Williams Teacher Assistant vwilliams@kippok.org

Evangelina Young
Director of 

Operations & HR eyoung@kippok.org


